MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE
DEPT.Of OPHTHALMOLOGY PG TEACHING PROGRAMME

01/08/2019 TO 31/08/2019
Date PG Activity Incharge Teacher Name of PG
Student
01.08.19- Thu | Anatomy of Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad
Conjunctiva -1
05.08.19-Mon | Journal Club Dr. Yogendra Vabale | Dr. Marina Ger
07.08.19-Wed | Seminar- Anatomy of | Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sayali Kulkarni
Cornea and limbus-I
08.08.19-Thu | Seminar- Anatomy of | Dr. Yogendra Vabale | Dr. Sayali Kulkarni
Cornea and limbus-11
12.08.19-Mon | Journal Club Dr. Prajakta Sambarey | Dr. Madhuri Digole
14.08.19-Wed | Seminar - Direct and | Dr. Yogendra Vabale | Dr. Avdhoot Wagle
Indirect
Ophthalmoscopy
15.08.19-Thu Holiday
19.08.19-Mon | Journal Club Dr. Prajakta Sambarey | Dr. Nivea Surana
21.08.19-Wed | Seminar- FFA & Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Nivea Surana
1CG-I
22.08.19-Thu | Seminar -FFA & Dr. Prajakta Sambarey | Dr. Nivea Surana
1CG- 11
26.08.19-Mon | Journal Club Dr. Yogendra Vabale | Dr. Avdhoot Wagle
28.08.19-Wed | Seminar- Anatomy of | Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad
Anterior chamber and
Agqueous humor
dynamics
29.08.19-Thu | Seminar - IOP and Dr. Prajakta Sambarey | Dr. Marina Ger
Tonometery
Timing- Between 2 to 4pm
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